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Anchor Adds More Nissan Coverage

Anchor Industries, a respected manufacturer in the automotive aftermarket since 1933, continues
to lead the market in late model coverage. We remain vigilant in our commitment to be the
industry leader for all makes and models, including, domestic, Asian and European applications.

This month we focus on 8 New Nissan numbers that have been recently added. These
numbers fit many of the most popular late model vehicles on the road today, accounting for

over 1,424,360 applications. (based on IHS/Polk data)

10129
10130
10153
10162
10163
10164

10185
10190

All application data is available electronically on anchor-online.com, Epicor and WHI Solutions.

Make Sure You’re Not Missing Out On These Sales Opportunities.

NEW POPULAR NISSAN APPLICATIONS INCLUDE

Make
Nissan

Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan

Nissan
Nissan

Model
Kicks, Versa - 1.6L

Kicks, Versa - 1.6L
Titan, Titan XD - 5.6L
Juke, Sentra - 1.6L
Kicks, Versa - 1.6L

Juke, Qashqai, Rogue Sport,
Sentra, X-Trail - 1.6L, 2.0L

Altima - 2.0L, 2.5L
Altima - 2.5L

Years Location
2017-2022  Engine
2017-2022 Torque Strut
2017-2022  Engine
2016-2019 Transmission
2017-2022 Torque Strut
2013-2022 Transmission

2019-2021 Engine
2019-2021 Torque Strut

Nissah Titan

For more details on our complete program availability, please contact your local sales
representative or call our customer service department direct at the number below.

Nissan Sentt?z;

anchor industries, incorporated

anchor-online.com

800.444.4616



