

10190

Nissan

Altima - 2.5L

## ANCHOR HAS MORE

**MORE** Availability • **MORE** Coverage • **MORE** Experience

2019-2021 Torque Strut

SEPTEMBER, 2022

## **Anchor Adds More Nissan Coverage**

Anchor Industries, a respected manufacturer in the automotive aftermarket since 1933, continues to lead the market in late model coverage. We remain vigilant in our commitment to be the industry leader for all makes and models, including, domestic, Asian and European applications.

This month we focus on **8 New Nissan numbers** that have been recently added. These numbers fit many of the most popular late model vehicles on the road today, accounting for **over 1.424.360 applications**. (based on IHS/Polk data)

,, (assess assess)				
Make Sure You're Not Missing Out On These Sales Opportunities.  NEW POPULAR NISSAN APPLICATIONS INCLUDE				
10129	Nissan	Kicks, Versa - 1.6L	2017-2022	Engine
10130	Nissan	Kicks, Versa - 1.6L	2017-2022	Torque Strut
10153	Nissan	Titan, Titan XD - 5.6L	2017-2022	Engine
10162	Nissan	Juke, Sentra - 1.6L	2016-2019	Transmission
10163	Nissan	Kicks, Versa - 1.6L	2017-2022	Torque Strut
10164	Nissan	Juke, Qashqai, Rogue Sport, Sentra, X-Trail - 1.6L, 2.0L	2013-2022	Transmission
10185	Nissan	Altima - 2.0L, 2.5L	2019-2021	Engine

All application data is available electronically on anchor-online.com, Epicor and WHI Solutions.

For more details on our complete program availability, please contact your local sales representative or call our customer service department direct at the number below.





Nissan Rogue Sport





anchor industries, incorporated anchor-online.com 800.444.4616